
391Course Code: DOMESTIC,COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

520Max Marks:
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88391811114641

88391811114642

88391811114643

88391811114644

88391811114645

88391811114646

88391811114647

88391811114648

88391811114649

88391811114650

88391811114651

88391811114652

88391811114653

88391811114654

88391811114655

88391811114656

88391811114657

88391811114658

88391811114659

88391811114660

AJEET SINGH

BHAGWANT DASS

DESHMESH SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARKESH KUMAR

HIMANSHU
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RANJEET SINGH
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SANDEEP SINGH
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SIMRANJEET SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

YADWINDER SINGH
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name::

/42 /256

/43 /257

/41 /255

/42 /240

/40 /268

/47 /250

/40 /238

/ /

/43 /237

/40 /254

/40 /265

/47 /230

/46 /239

/42 /268

/47 /230

/47 /242

/47 /256

/44 /242

/45 /227

/42 /229

/43 /270

Status

/15 /77

/16 /80

/15 /73

/16 /78

/17 /81

/15 /72

/16 /81

/ /

/15 /76

/16 /80

/16 /80

/16 /78

/17 /81

/17 /82

/17 /82

/15 /74

/16 /79

/16 /80

/16 /79

/15 /73

/16 /78

Exam yr       : 2015



391Course Code: DOMESTIC,COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

520Max Marks:

13241539122345

28391871514421

28391871514422

28391871514423

28391871514424
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SUKHWINDER SINGH

AJAY KUMAR

ARJAN SINGH RANA

BHUPINDER SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

GURDEEP SINGH

GURNAM SINGH

JAGDEV SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

KULDEEP KUMAR

MANDEEP SINGH

MANISH KUMAR

MANJEET SINGH

PRABHDIAL SINGH

SADHU SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR

SATWINDER KUMAR

SHUBHAM
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/58 /230

/51 /274

/52 /268

/49 /260

/44 /269

/47 /267

/52 /269

/46 /262

/52 /262

/49 /265

/46 /263

/45 /264

/47 /260

/46 /266

/52 /264

/50 /262

/49 /283

/59 /275

/51 /263

Status

/15 /67

/17 /80

/17 /81

/18 /84

/17 /81

/16 /79

/16 /81

/17 /79

/18 /80

/17 /81

/17 /80

/17 /80

/18 /84

/18 /83

/18 /86

/17 /80

/18 /85

/16 /79

/17 /82

Exam yr       : 2015



391Course Code: DOMESTIC,COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONINGBranch Name   :

520Max Marks:
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AMARJIT SINGH

BALJINDER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

HARJINDER SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JASWANT SINGH

KAMALDEEP KUMAR

LOVEDEEP SINGH

MAJOR SINGH

MANJINDER SINGH

NARINDER SINGH

NISHAN SINGH

RAKESH

SAHIL KUMAR

SIDHARTH SHARMA

SUKHPREET SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SWARAN SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FEROZEPURInstitute Name::

/49 /250

/53 /225

/41 /255

/48 /255

/49 /252

/42 /254

/47 /260

/40 /250

/43 /224

/53 /250

/49 /228

/49 /245

/49 /235

/46 /250

/49 /252

/42 /265

/54 /260

/46 /245

/53 /255

/46 /250

Status

/17 /77

/16 /78

/17 /80

/16 /78

/16 /79

/17 /80

/17 /78

/16 /70

/15 /78

/16 /72

/15 /68

/16 /71

/16 /73

/16 /75

/16 /76

/15 /73

/17 /81

/16 /77

/15 /76

/15 /73

Exam yr       : 2015


